

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP(C) No.3016/2023

Lal Khan

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Syed Nadeem Hamdani, Advocate.

Vs

Union Territory of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI.
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE**

ORDER
22.11.2024

Pleadings in this case are complete. Reply has been filed by the respondents.

List for consideration on 14.02.2025.

**(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
22.11.2024
Shammi